PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
LE
V
IT
O
N
 L
O

UL 943 (GFCI), where applicable
UL 1699 (AFCI), where applicable
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Amp Rating 1-Pole 2-Pole
15 LB115 LB215
20 LB120 LB220
25 LB125 LB225
30 LB130 LB230
35 - LB235
40 - LB240
45 - LB245
50 - LB250
60 - LB260
70 - LB270
80 - LB280
90 - LB290
100 - LB200
110 - LB211
125 - LB212
Amp Rating 1-Pole 2-Pole
15 LB115-AF LB215-AF
20 LB120-AF LB220-AF
Amp Rating 1-Pole 2-Pole
15 LB115-GF LB215-GF
20 LB120-GF LB220-GF
25 LB125-GF LB225-GF
30 LB130-GF LB230-G
40 - LB240-GF
50 - LB250-GF
60 - LB260-GF
GFCI - 5 mA Ground-Fault
Protection of Personnel
Amp Rating 1-Pole
15 LB115-DF
20 LB120-DF
AFCI/GFCI - Dual Function
AFCI
Amp Rating 1-Pole 2-Pole
15 LB115-EP LB215-EP
20 LB120-EP LB220-EP
25 LB125-EP LB225-EP
30 LB130-EP LB230-EP
40 - LB240-EP
50 - LB250-EP
60 - LB260-EP
GFPE - 30 mA Ground-Fault
Protection of Equipment
Standard
3.9" 3.9"
3.9"
O
N H
AN
D
LE
 O
N
OFF / TEST
ON
1.0"
2.0"
3.1"
3.9"
H
AN
D
LE
 O
N
3.1"
OFF / TEST
ON